PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Nuheat Cable is a free-form floor heating cable system that
brings soothing heat to the following surfaces:
• Ceramic or porcelain tile
• Granite
• Marble
• Natural Stone
• Laminate/Engineered wood floors

accommodate areas as small as 8 square feet to 240 square
feet. Multiple cable kits can be combined to provide heat
coverage for the desired area. Nuheat Cable is available
in 120 V and 240 V.
KIT CONTENTS
1 Nuheat Cable floor heating system
1 Installation instruction manual
CABLE
ELECTRIC FLOOR HEATING SYSTEM
1 / 4Nuheat-DS-H60112-CableCOM-EN-1707THERMAL MANAGEMENT
NUHEAT CABLE SELECTION TABLE
Square Foot Coverage
Standard Spacing* Alternate Spacing** Model No. Cable Length (ft) Amps Watts
120 VOLT CABLE KITS
8 6 N1C008 29 0.7 80
12 9 N1C012 47 1.2 138
15 12 N1C015 57 1.4 170
25 20 N1C025 98 2.5 299
30 25 N1C030 120 2.9 343
40 30 N1C040 148 3.7 442
50 40 N1C050 188 4.7 562
60 50 N1C060 234 6.0 719
70 55 N1C070 265 6.8 810
80 65 N1C080 318 7.9 947
85 70 N1C085 334 8.5 1021
95 80 N1C095 377 9.7 1161
110 90 N1C110 423 10.8 1299
120 100 N1C120 474 12.2 1461
240 VOLT CABLE KITS
15 12 N2C015 56 0.7 165
20 15 N2C020 80 0.9 224
25 20 N2C025 102 1.3 302
35 30 N2C035 136 1.7 403
45 35 N2C045 178 2.2 523
55 45 N2C055 207 2.6 632
65 50 N2C065 250 3.1 742
70 60 N2C070 277 3.5 842
85 70 N2C085 334 4.3 1020
90 75 N2C090 358 4.6 1102
100 85 N2C100 393 5.0 1211
120 100 N2C120 472 5.9 1427
135 110 N2C135 529 6.8 1621
145 120 N2C145 561 7.1 1704
160 130 N2C160 630 8.0 1914
170 140 N2C170 665 8.6 2054
190 160 N2C190 757 9.6 2314
215 180 N2C215 849 10.8 2589
240 200 N2C240 953 12.1 2905
For installations where higher heat output is required, alternating 3”/2” spacing (15 watts/sq ft) may be used.
* 3”  Spacing - 12 watts/sq ft	 ** Alternating 3”/2” spacing - 15 watts/sq ft
2 / 4 THERMAL MANAGEMENTNuheat-DS-H60112-CableCOM-EN-1707
NUHEAT CABLE